Group

Bread

& District

Section

Name

Address

Contact Number

8 - Cooking

All entries $1.50 each

No. of Entries

Total Entry Fee

Chocolates and Confectionery

Baking

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

Thermomix Section

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Cloncurry & District Show Society

8 - Cooking Section

Nomination Form




Group Class No. of Entries Total Entry Fee

31

Men’s Baking 32

33

34

Gluten Free Baking 35

36

37

Preserves 38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

Edible Novelty Necklace 47

48

49

Under 10 Boys Only 50

Under 5 Boys Only 51

52

Under 7 Children 53

54

55

Under 12 Children 56

57

58

59

Under 17 Children 60

61

62

63

Qld Ag Show - Fruit Cake 64

Cloncurry & District Show Society 8 - Cooking Section Nomination Form



DO NOT FILL IN ENTRY NUMBERS - TAG TO BE ATTACHED TO BOTTOM RIGHT HAND CORNER OF ENTRY

Please fold here.

Please fold here.

Please fold here.

ENTRY NO....cooiiiiiis

ENTRY NO.....oooiiiiiiis

ENTRY NO....coiiiiiie

EXHIBITOR’S NAME:

EXHIBITOR'S NAME:

EXHIBITOR’S NAME:

Please fold here.

Please fold here.

Please fold here.

Please fold here.

Please fold here.

Please fold here.

Cloncurry & District Show Society

8 - Cooking Section

Nomination Form




